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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
19/01/2026

To date
19/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 19/01/2026 Sana Ismail Ismail M A (FTHR) Munjanattu, Prapoyil, 
Prapoyil, Prapoyil, 
670511, Payyannur

  

2 19/01/2026 Sreekant N M Manoharan (FTHR) Nellikkunnel, Prapoyil, 
Prapoyil, Prapoyil, 
670511, Payyannur

  

3 19/01/2026 Niranjan V Sunil V (FTHR) 1/326, Palakkunnu, 
Karivellur, Karivellur, 

670521, Payyannur

  

4 19/01/2026 Adwaith N V Suresh Kumar (FTHR) Panayanthatta, 
Cheppathod, Vellora, 

Kakkara, 670306, 
Payyannur

  

5 19/01/2026 Ananya Sathyan Sathyan K V (FTHR) Malottu Veettil, 
Cheppathod, Vellora, 

Kakkara, 670306, 
Payyannur

  

6 19/01/2026 KRITHIKA BHAT P PALIMAR VISHNU 
BHAT (FTHR)

Ramaniyam, Near S S 
Temple, Payyanur, 
Payyanur, 670307, 

Payyanur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

7 19/01/2026 Manasa M V Manoj M V (FTHR) Malottu Veettil, 
Cheppathod, Vellora, 

Kakkara, 670306, 
Payyannur

  

8 19/01/2026 Thrisha vinod Minisha (FTHR) Kripa, Kandankaali, 
Kandankaali, 
Payyannur, 

Kandankaali, 670307, 
Payyannur

  

9 19/01/2026 Neethu Mathew Robin Mathew (HSBN) parayil house, 
choorapadavu, 

Thirumeni, Thirumeni, 
670511, payyanur

  

10 19/01/2026 ALENTINA BENNY BENNY A M (FTHR) ARIKUPURATH, 
EDAVARAMBA, 

CHERUPUZHA VIA, 
EDAVARAMBA, 

670511, PAYYANUR

  

11 19/01/2026 VISMAYA C PRASEETHA C 
(MTHR)

KODAMBATH 
HOUSE, 

ALAPPADAMBA, 
ALAPPADAMBA, 

ETTUKKUDUKKA P 
O, 670521, 

PAYYANUR

  

12 19/01/2026 ANIE RAJAN RAJAN (HSBN) CHITTADICHALIL, 
JOSEGIRI, 

PULINGOME, 
JOSEGIRI, 670511, 

PAYYANNUR

  

13 19/01/2026 BENNY A M MATHAI (FTHR) ARIKUPURATH, 
EDAVARAMBA, 

CHERUPUZHA VIA, 
EDAVARAMBA, 

670511, PAYYANUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

14 19/01/2026 ADHIL M SUDHA M (MTHR) MANDHYATH, 
NARKKAL, 

ALAPPADAMBA, 
ETTUKUDUKKA P O, 
670521, PAYYANUR

  

15 19/01/2026 ABHILASH M KORAN K (FTHR) KOONICHERE 
HOUSE, 

ETTIKKULAM, 
RAMANTHALI, 
ETTIKKULAM, 

670308, PAYYANNUR

  

16 19/01/2026 HARIPRASAD P V PUSHPALAKSHI P V 
(MTHR)

43/191 
HARIKEERTHANAM, 

PUTHIYANKAVU, 
VELLUR, VELLUR P 

O, 670307, 
PAYYANNUR

  

17 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHID O T 

KHALID C K (FTHR) OTTATHAYYIL 
HOUSE, 

VADAKKUMBAD, 
RAMANTHALI, 

VADAKKUMBAD, 
670308, PAYYANNUR

  

18 19/01/2026 PHILOMINA 
MATHEW 

MATHEW JOSEPH 
(HSBN)

NARIKKUZHIYIL, 
KOLUVALLY, 
KOLUVALLY, 

CHUNDA, 670511, 
PAYYANNUR

  

19 19/01/2026 RAMESAN T K K K NARAYANAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

LAKSHMI NILAYAM, 
RAMANTHALI, 
RAMANTHALI, 
RAMANTHALI, 

670308, PAYYANNUR

  

20 19/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SHAHANA P 

SAYYID M K (FTHR) DARUL KHAIR, 
THOTTAMKADAVU, 
KOROM, KANAYI P 

O, 670307, 
PAYYANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

21 19/01/2026 VISHNUPRASAD V B BAIJUMON V S 
(FTHR)

VADAKKEDATH, 
KOTTATHALACHI, 

PULINGOME, 
EDAVARAMBA, 

670511, PAYYANNUR

  

22 19/01/2026 APARNA P GOVINDAN M (FTHR) PANAKKACHERI, 
CHEERKKAD, 

PADIYOTTUCHAL, 
PADIYOTTUCHAL P 

O, 670307, 
PAYYANUR

  

23 19/01/2026 ANILA C G RAJESH P (HSBN) PADINHATTAYIL 
HOUSE, MANIYARA, 
KANAYI, KANAYI, 

670307, PAYYANNUR

  

24 19/01/2026 MATHEW M M MATHAI (FTHR) 294 A MEDAYIL, 
KUNDAYAMKOD, 

CHERUPUZHA, 
CHERUPUZHA, 

670511, PAYYANNUR

  

25 19/01/2026 DAMODHARAMARAR 
K 

RAGHAVA MARAR 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKKILOTTU 
VEETTIL, KURUVELI, 

ALAPPADAMBA, 
MATHIL, 670307, 

PAYYANNUR

  

26 19/01/2026 MALAVIKA P V MADHU K (FTHR) 732, KOKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

THATTIYERI, M M 
BAZAR P O, 670306, 

PAYYANNUR

  

27 19/01/2026 MATHEW JOSEPH N M JOSEPH (FTHR) NARIKKUZHIYIL, 
KOLUVALLY, 
KOLUVALLY, 

CHUNDA, 670511, 
PAYYANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

28 19/01/2026 ABIDA MUNEER M T 
P

MUNEER A P (FTHR) CP-02/471,MANAKKAD 
THEKKE 

PEEDIKAYIL, 
THATTUMMAL, 
VAYAKKARA, 

THATTUMMAL P O, 
670511, PAYYANNUR

  

29 19/01/2026 VAGMAYA V DEEPA V (MTHR) VELLORA 
VADAKKEVEETTIL, 

ANNUR, 
PAYYANNUR, 

ANNUR, 670307, 
PAYYANNUR

  

30 19/01/2026 SHOBHANA C R MOHAN KUMAR 
(HSBN)

MULLATHANATTU 
HOUSE, CHOORAL, 
MATHIL, MATHIL, 

670307, PAYYANNUR

  

31 19/01/2026 Latha K Pullayikody Surendran 
(HSBN)

Pranavam, Kandangali, 
Payyanur, Payyanur, 

670307, Payyanur

  

32 19/01/2026 RAMADEVI P DAMODARAMARAR 
K (HSBN)

KIZHAKKILOTTU 
VEETTIL, KURUVELI, 

ALAPPADAMBA, 
MATHIL, 670307, 

PAYYANNUR

  

33 19/01/2026 SNEHA O O THAMBAYI (OTHR) OLAKKODAN 
HOUSE, 

ALAPPADAMBA, 
ALAPPADAMBA, 

ETTUKUDUKKA P O, 
670521, PAYYANUR

  

34 19/01/2026 AYISHATH RIZA T P SIRAJUDDEEN K 
(FTHR)

THAZHATHE 
PUTHIYAMBRATH, 

PALAKKODE, 
RAMANTHALI, 

PALAKKODE, 670305, 
PAYYANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

35 19/01/2026 RAHMATH K MUJEEB A (HSBN) KADAYAKKARA 
HOUSE, KOROM, 

PAYYANNUR, 
CHALAKKODE, 

670307, PAYYANNUR

  

36 19/01/2026 SREEHARI P GANESHAN M P 
(FTHR)

1/564-1 SREERAGAM, 
KANIYERI, VELLUR, 

VELLUR, 670307, 
PAYYANNUR

  

37 19/01/2026 MISHAB C P MUNEER K (FTHR) C P HOUSE, 
ETTIKKULAM, 
RAMANTHALI, 
ETTIKKULAM, 

670308, RAMANTHALI

  

38 19/01/2026 CLEMENT MATHEW 
NARIKUZHI 

MATHEW JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

NARIKUZHIYIL, 
KOLUVALLY, 
KOLUVALLY, 

CHUNDA, 670511, 
PAYYANNUR

  

39 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED AMEEN 
U V 

HAMZA C K V (FTHR) CHENOTH 
KURIKKAPPALLI 

VALAPPIL, 
PUTHIYAPUZHKKARA, 

RAMANTHALI, 
KARANTHAT, 670308, 

PAYYANNUR

  

40 19/01/2026 Nandana NE Nisha NE (MTHR) Nandanam, Perool, 
Eramam, 

Mathamangalam, 
670306, Payyannur

  

41 19/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SHABEERA N P 

ABDULKAREEM V P 
(FTHR)

NALUPURAPATTIL 
PUTHIYAPURAYIL, 

KARAMUTTAM, 
RAMANTHALI, 

PALAKKODE, 670305, 
PAYYANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

42 19/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SHANIR 

SABIRA N (MTHR) CP, NANGARATH, 
KOLLADA, 

VAYAKKARA P O, 
670511, PAYYANNUR

  

43 19/01/2026 AISWARYA C BHASKARAN P P 
(FTHR)

PADINHARE 
PURAYIL, NARKKAL, 

ALAPPADAMBA, 
ETTUKUDUKKA P O, 
670521, PAYYANUR

  

44 19/01/2026 ROHITH RAJ RAJESH P V (FTHR) SREERAGAM, NEAR 
GHSS RAMANTHALI, 

RAMANTHALI, 
RAMANTHALI, 

670308, PAYYANNUR

  

45 19/01/2026 JAJEE T V KUNHIKANNAN T V 
(FTHR)

THAZHATH 
VEETTIL, KOYIPRA, 

VELLORA, 
VELLORA, 670306, 

PAYYANNUR

  

46 19/01/2026 K P MUSAMMIL MUHAMMED K 
(FTHR)

KADAYAKKARA 
HOUSE, KOROM, 

PAYYANUR, 
CHALAKKODE, 

670307, PAYYANUR

  

47 19/01/2026 Jibin C Pushpalatha C (MTHR) 268, kavvayi, payyanur, 
kavvayi, 670307, 

Payyanur

  

48 19/01/2026 Sajitha Gangadharan T P Gangadharan 
(FTHR)

Thrayam, Maniyara, 
Korom, Kanayi, 670307, 

Payyannur

  

49 19/01/2026 Muhibunnisa K Mujeeb Mujeeb Rahiman M K 
(FTHR)

keerantakath, vattiyera, 
kakkara, kakkara, 
670306, payyannur

  

50 19/01/2026 NANDITHA RAJEEV 
P 

RAJEEVAN P (FTHR) PANAPPUZHA 
HOUSE, KANIYERI, 

PAYYANUR, 
VELLUR, 670307, 

PAYYANUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

51 19/01/2026 ABHIJITH MATHEW MATHEW M M (FTHR) 294 A MEDAYIL, 
KUNDAYAMKODE, 

CHERUPUZHA, 
CHERUPUZHA, 

670511, PAYYANNUR

  

52 19/01/2026 BRIJITHA VARKEY (HSBN) 01/135 
OORAKKANAL, 

MCHIYIL, 
VAYAKKARA, 

PADIYOTUCHAL, 
670353, PAYYANNUR

  

53 19/01/2026 UNNIKRISHNAN M DAMODARAN NAIR 
K P (FTHR)

KODAKKAL 
PUTHIYA VEEDU, 

KOKKODE, KOROM, 
CHALAKKODE P O, 
670307, PAYYANUR

  

54 19/01/2026 FATHIMA SHEDHA M 
M 

SHOUKATHALI T P 
(FTHR)

SHOUKATH MANZIL, 
VADAKKUMBAD, 

RAMANTHALI, 
VADAKKUMBAD, 

670308, PAYYANNUR

  

55 19/01/2026 K Gautham Nambiar Pullayikody Surendran 
(FTHR)

Pranavam, Kandangali, 
Payyanur, Payyanur, 

670307, Payyanur

  

56 19/01/2026 Devananda P P P Dinesan (FTHR) Puthiya Purayil House, 
Karayil, Payyanur, 

Annur, 670307, 
Payyanur

  

57 19/01/2026 MISHANA P MUTHALEEB 
KOTTIKULAM (FTHR)

400, PUZHAKKARA, 
PULINGOME, 

CHUNDA P O, 670511, 
PAYYANNUR

  

58 19/01/2026 SHABEENA A HASSAN A (FTHR) SHAAZ, PERALAM, 
PERALAM, 

KOZHUMMAL, 
670521, PAYYANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

59 19/01/2026 FADI MUHAMMED S 
A P

FATHIBI S A P 
(MTHR)

FATHIMAS, 
KAAVAYI, 

PAYYANUR, 
KAVVAYI, 670307, 

PAYYANUR

  

60 19/01/2026 JESWIN VINOD VINOD STEPHEN 
(FTHR)

SOURIYAMACKAL 
THEKKETHIL, 

PAROTHUMNEER, 
PRAPOYIL, 

PRAPOYIL, 670511, 
PAYYANNUR

  

61 19/01/2026 RAMSEENA P A ABDU RAHIMAN A K 
(FTHR)

ASARI VALAPPIL, 
ONAPPARAMBA, 

EZHOME, KOTTILA, 
670502, PAYYANNUR

  

62 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED MUAS 
A 

RUKSANA (MTHR) 953, OLIVE VILLA, 
PERUMBA, 

PAYYANNUR, 
670307, PAYYANNUR

  

63 19/01/2026 ANNAKUTTI 
LOOKKA

LOOKKA (HSBN) PRALAYIL, 
JOSEGIRI, 

PULINGOME, 
JOSEGIRI, 670511, 

PAYYANNUR

  

64 19/01/2026 NIHALA ABDUL 
RASHEED 

SUBAIDA A P (MTHR) ARAYAPPURATH 
HOUSE, 

VADAVANTHUR, 
MATHIL, MATHIL, 

670307, PAYYANNUR

  

65 19/01/2026 MUHSINA K A MAHABOOB HAJI M 
(FTHR)

MUBEENA MANZIL, 
PALAKKODE, 

RAMANTHALI, 
PALAKKOD, 670305, 

RAMANTHALI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

66 19/01/2026 ANUJITH ASHOKAN ASHOKAN P P (FTHR) XIV/276, 
KURUVATTU 

VEETTIL, NELLIYAD, 
KUTTOOR, KUTTUR 

P O, 670306, 
PAYYANNUR

  

67 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAYIS 
K

ISMAIL M K (FTHR) KELOTH HOUSE, 
THAYINERI, 
PAYYANUR, 

PAYYANUR, 670307, 
PAYYANUR

  

68 19/01/2026 NIDARSH P KAMALAKSHAN K 
(FTHR)

KEENERI HOUSE, 
KANKOL, KANKOL, 

KANKOL, 670307, 
PAYYANNUR

  

69 19/01/2026 SANA FATHIMA K SAKKEENA K (MTHR) 04/59 A 
KOROKKARATHI, 

PERUVAMBA, 
KUTTOOR, 

OLAYAMBADI, 
670306, PAYYANNUR

  

70 19/01/2026 NAFEESATH K P M IBRAHIM K K (FTHR) K P M  HOUSE, NEAR 
G M U P SCHOOL, 
VADAKKUMBAD 

RAMANTHALI, 
VADAKKUMBAD, 

670308, PAYYANNUR

  

71 19/01/2026 BHANUPRIYA M KESAVAN 
NAMBOODIRI (FTHR)

9/387 MANKUNNAM, 
KUNDAYMKOVVAL, 
KANKOL, KANKOL, 
670307, PAYYANUR

  

72 19/01/2026 SHAFEEK A K M KUNJAMINA A K M 
(MTHR)

134-A/AREEKARAN 
MOTTAMMAL, 

UMMINIYANAM, 
PADIYOTTUCHAL, 
PADIYOTTUCHAL, 
670353, PAYYANUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

73 19/01/2026 FATHIMATHIL 
NOORSHA 

NOORJAHAN K 
(MTHR)

KANAPPURAM 
HOUSE, KANKOL, 

KANKOL, KANKOL, 
670307, PAYYANNUR

  

74 19/01/2026 VIDYA PERUNNEL 
PARAMBIL 

PRAKASAN M V 
(HSBN)

PACHA HOUSE, 
KOROM, 

PAYYANUR, 
CHALAKKODE, 

670307, PAYYANUR

  

75 19/01/2026 FAVAS P K ABDUL GAFOOR P K 
(FTHR)

PUZHUTHINIPRAKEEZHILLATHTHIRUTHUMMALHOUS, 
VADAKKUMBAD, 

RAMANTHALI, 
VADAKKUMBAD, 

670308, PAYYANNUR

  

76 19/01/2026 Devika Sunil Sunil Kumar T V 
(FTHR)

11/495A, Thazhathu 
Valappil, Vadasseri, 

Mathil, Mathil, 670307, 
Payyannur

  

77 19/01/2026 IMRAN ASHRAF MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF K (FTHR)

NALUPURAPATTIL 
MULLAKETTIL 

CHALIL, 
ETTIKULAM, 

RAMANTHALI, 
ETTIKULAM, 670308, 

PAYYANNUR

  

78 19/01/2026 PREETI JOY JOY (FTHR) PALLIKKUNNEL, 
PADIYOTTUCHAL, 

PERINGOME, 
PPADIYOTTUCHAL, 
670353, PAYYANNUR

  

79 19/01/2026 AMANA SAINAB M ABIDA (MTHR) MANNAN HOUSE, 
MADAYI, MADAYI, 

MADAYI, 670304, 
KANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

80 19/01/2026 DEVANANDA 
SREENIVAS

SREENIVASAN P V 
(FTHR)

POTHIRAVALAPPIL, 
KADAMKUNNU, 

PERINGOME, 
KAKKARA, 670306, 

PAYYANNUR

  

81 19/01/2026 ISHANA ROSE P SANTHOSH P (FTHR) PAVOOR HOUSE, 
KANDOTH, 

PAYYANNUR, 
KANDOTH, 670307, 

PAYYANNUR

  

82 19/01/2026 RANJITH VAIKKATH CHANDRAN P (FTHR) VAIKKATH HOUSE, 
PAYYANCHAL, 

VELLUR, KANDOTH, 
670307, PAYYANNUR

  

83 19/01/2026 SAHLA K JAZEEL M (HSBN) 04/59-A 
KOROKKARATHI, 

PERUVAMBA, 
KUTTOOR, 

OLAYAMBADI, 
670306, PAYYANNUR

  

84 19/01/2026 AKSHAY V KAMALAKSHAN V 
(FTHR)

VELIYATT HOUSE, 
MATHIL, MATHIL, 
MATHIL, 670307, 

PAYYANNUR

  

85 19/01/2026 VALSAMMA MATHEW (HSBN) THAZHAKKULAM, 
THIRUMENI, 
THIRUMENI, 

THIRUMENI, 670511, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

86 19/01/2026 KUNHAYISHA K MUHAMMED N 
(FTHR)

KANAPRAVAN 
HOUSE, KANKOL, 

KANKOL, KANKOL, 
670307, PAYYANNUR

  

87 19/01/2026 IRIN MARIYA 
SEBASTIAN

SEBASTIAN JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

KIZHIKANDAYIL, 
KOLUVALLY, 
PULINGOME, 

CHUNDA, 670511, 
PAYYANNUR

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

88 19/01/2026 FATHIMA K ABDUL JABBAR K P 
(FTHR)

SALIYA MANZIL, 
KANNANGATT, 
RAMANTHALI, 
RAMANTHALI, 

670308, PAYYANNUR

  

89 19/01/2026 NIVED P KAMALAKSHAN K 
(FTHR)

KEENERI HOUSE, 
KANKOL, KANKOL, 

KANKOL, 670307, 
PAYYANNUR

  

90 19/01/2026 VISMAYA SAJEEVAN 
T 

SETHU R P (HSBN) VISMAYA, 
CHOORAL, 

ERAMAM, ERAMAM, 
670307, PAYYANUR

  

91 19/01/2026 PRINCE JOY JOY (FTHR) PALLIKKUNNEL, 
PATTUVAM, 

VAYAKKARA, 
PADIYOTTUCHAL, 

670353, PAYYANNUR

  

92 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHABEEB SEKKEER 

HASEENA SEKKEER 
(MTHR)

HASEENA MANZIL, 
VADAKKUMBAD, 

RAMANTHALI, 
VADAKKUMBAD, 

670308, PAYYANNUR

  

93 19/01/2026 SAYANTH 
KRISHNAN P 

RAMAKRISHNAN C 
K (FTHR)

PALERI VEEDU, 
Puthur, Peralam, 

Kozhummal, 670521, 
Payyannur

  

94 19/01/2026 Muhammed Al Sabith K Ayishabi k (MTHR) KANATHIL, 
VATTIYERA, 
KAKKARA, 

KAKKARA, 670306, 
PAYYANNUR

  

95 19/01/2026 NAJEEB 
KANNUKKARATHEE 

SUHARA K (MTHR) KANNUKKARATHEE, 
PAYYANUR, 
PAYYANUR, 

PAYYANUR, 670307, 
PAYYANUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

96 19/01/2026 IRFANA 
MOHAMMED IQBAL

RASEENA (MTHR) RASEENA BAITH, 
MOTTAKKUNNU, 

RAMANTHALI, 
ETTIKULAM, 670308, 

PAYYANNUR

  

97 19/01/2026 SHERIN SHAHANA S 
K 

V V RAFEEK (FTHR) SOOPPIYADATH 
KAMBAR, 

PAPPARATTA, 
KANKOL, KANKOL, 
670307, PAYYANNUR

  

98 19/01/2026 ADITHYA K V JAYASREE K V 
(MTHR)

KOOTHOOR 
VEETTIL, KURUVELI, 

MATHIL, MATHIL, 
670307, PAYYANUR

  

99 19/01/2026 SWALIHA ABDULLA SAMEERA (MTHR) T P HOUSE, 
VALIYAKADAPPURAM, 

PALAKKODE, 
PALAKKODE, 670305, 

PAYYANNUR

  

100 19/01/2026 NISHA D RANJITH P K (HSBN) P K HOUSE, 
PALAKKUNNU, 
KARIVELLUR, 

KARIVELLUR P O, 
670521, PAYYANNUR

  

101 19/01/2026 Aswanth K Sumila K (MTHR) 11/407, Kothiri House, 
Vadasseri Manal, 

Mathil, Mathil, Mathil, 
670307, Payyannur

  

102 19/01/2026 SREENANDANA K P MANOHARAN K P 
(FTHR)

10/124 KIZHAKKINA 
PURAYIL, 

VALIYACHAL, 
KANKOL, KANKOL, 
670307, PAYYANUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

103 19/01/2026 SIVARANJ C VANAJA M (MTHR) 411 A 
MADAYAMBATH 
HOUSE, KUNIYAN 

EAST, KARIVELLUR, 
KARIVELUR, 670521, 

PAYYANUR

  

104 19/01/2026 SABIRA K JALEEL K (HSBN) 1/341 NANGARATH 
HOUSE, KOLLADA, 

VAYAKKARA, 
PADIYOTTUCHAL, 

670353, PAYYANNUR

  

105 19/01/2026 SHYNA V K SAJEEVAN T (HSBN) VISMAYA, 
CHOORAL, 

ERAMAM, ERAMAM, 
670307, PAYYANUR

  

106 19/01/2026 SOUDATH K R AYSHA M (MTHR) MOOPANTAKATH, 
PALLIMUKKU, 
ALAPDAMBA, 

ETTUKUDUKKA, 
670521, PAYYANNUR

  

107 19/01/2026 LIYA ELIZEBATH 
LAJI

JIJO VARGHESE 
(HSBN)

KARUTHEKKEL, 
KANAMVAYAL, 

PULINGOME, 
KANAMVAYAL P O, 
670511, PAYYANNUR

  

108 19/01/2026 SHAHANAS N T NAZEEMA N T 
(MTHR)

SHA NAAZ, 
VADAKKUMBAD, 

RAMANTHALI, 
VADAKKUMBAD, 

670308, PAYYANNUR

  

109 19/01/2026 RAMEES P ABDUL KHADER A K 
(FTHR)

PUTHIYA VALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

PALAKKODE, 
RAMANTHALI, 

PALAKKODE, 670305, 
PAYYANNUR

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

110 19/01/2026 DIVYA O SUMESH A M (HSBN) DEVADHEYAM, 
PUKKAL, 

ALAPADAMBA, 
ARAVANCHAL P O, 
670353, PAYYANNUR

  

111 19/01/2026 Assinar T Muhammed Manakkat 
Peedikayil (FTHR)

2/516, Palakkunnu, 
Karivellur, Karivellur, 

670521, Payyannur

  

112 19/01/2026 SINDHU K SATHEESAN K P 
(HSBN)

THAYIVALAPPIL 
VEEDU, 

KIZHAKKUMBAD, 
VELLUR, VELLUR, 

670307, PAYYANNUR

  

113 19/01/2026 ALONA K J JOSEKUTTY K E 
(FTHR)

KATTATHARA, 
MATHANARKALLU, 

PERINGOME, 
THATTUMMAL, 

670511, PAYYANNUR

  

114 19/01/2026 P V MUHAMMED 
ANSAF 

P V SHAMSEERA 
(MTHR)

PUTHIYA VALAPPIL, 
RAMANTHALI, 
RAMANTHALI, 
RAMANTHALI, 

670308, PAYYANNUR

  

115 19/01/2026 VAISHNA K NISHA K (MTHR) CHERUKUNIYAN, 
KANDOTH, 

ALAPADAMBA, 
MATHIL, 670307, 

PAYYANNUR

  

116 19/01/2026 ANJALI V VINOD M M (FTHR) 44-305/1 VENGATT 
HOUSE, ANNUR, 

PAYYANNUR, 
ANNUR, 670307, 

PAYYANNUR

  

117 19/01/2026 FATHIMATH NIDA KHAIRUNNISA 
(MTHR)

ANEESA HOUSE, 
KALIKADAPPURAM, 

KAVVAYI, 
PAYYANUR, 670307, 

PAYYANUR

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

118 19/01/2026 NISSAR S P K K P YOUSAF (FTHR) SHAS MAHAL, NEAR 
JUMA MASJID, 
PAYYANNUR, 

VELLUR PO, 670307, 
PAYYANNUR

  

119 19/01/2026 NIMISHA 
MANOHARAN

VIJESH N K (HSBN) PUTHIYADAVAN 
VADAKKE VEEDU, 

RAMANTHALI, 
RAMANTHALI, 
RAMANTHALI, 

670308, PAYYANNUR

  

120 19/01/2026 ABDUL RAHOOF T H SHAMSEERA K P 
(WIFE)

K P HOUSE, 
CHEEMENI ROAD, 

KANKOL, KANKOL, 
670307, PAYYANNUR

  

121 19/01/2026 Simi C David Simi C David (HSBN) 30/41, Near Railway 
Station, Payyannur, 
Payyannur, 670307, 

Payyannur

  

122 19/01/2026 Muhammed Sinan Seenath C (MTHR) chatteerakath, vattiyera, 
vellora, kakkara, 

670306, payyannur

  

123 19/01/2026 FATIMA RIZA MAJEEDH AYAR 
(FTHR)

CHENOTH 
MADATHIL 
MUKALIL, 

VADAKKUMBAD, 
RAMANTHALI, 

VADAKKUMBAD, 
670308, PAYYANNUR

  

124 19/01/2026 ADITHYAN A LAKSHMANAN P 
(FTHR)

06/485-A  
ARAMANAYIL, 
PERUVAMBA, 

KUTTOOR, 
OLAYAMBADI, 

670306, PAYYANNUR

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

125 19/01/2026 SHARMINAS 
VALIAKATH 

ABDUL RASHEED K 
P (FTHR)

SUHARA MANZIL, 
PANAPPUZHA, 
PANAPPUZHA, 
PANAPPUZHA, 

670306, PAYYANNUR

  

126 19/01/2026 NAFEESA K AVVAUMMA K 
(MTHR)

188, ETTIKULAM, 
RAMANTHALI, 

ETTIKULAM, 670308, 
PAYYANNUR

  

127 19/01/2026 BIBIN KANAT BABY BABY KANAT (FTHR) 4/420 KANAT HOUSE, 
KARAKKUNDU, 
PANAPPUZHA, 

PANAPPUZHA P O, 
670308, PAYYANUR

  

128 19/01/2026 Surendran K V Vidya K (WIFE) 210 B Kadoth Valappil, 
Ezhome, Ezhome, 
Ezhome, 670634, 

Payyanoor

  

129 19/01/2026 HARITHAKRISHNAN SUJESH 
MOTTUNNANTE 

(HSBN)

MOOPPANTE, 
ERAMAM OYOLAM, 
ERAMAM, ERAMAM, 
670307, PAYYANNUR

  

130 19/01/2026 RANJITH P K KRISHNAN 
KARANAVAR M 

(FTHR)

02/510 A ,P K HOUSE, 
PALAKKUNNU, 
KARIVELLUR, 

KARIVELLUR P O, 
670521, PAYYANNUR

  

131 19/01/2026 JAMSHEER M T P ABU V U (FTHR) SUMAYYA MANZIL, 
KANKOL, KANKOL, 

KANKOL, 670307, 
PAYYANNUR

  

132 19/01/2026 Nirmal Raj P Simi C David (WIFE) 30/41, Subabhi Road, 
Payyannur, Payyannur, 

670307, Payyannur

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

133 19/01/2026 Khadeeja K Sulaiman Nangarath 
(FTHR)

11/26, Khadeeja Manzil, 
Near Juma Masjid, 
Kankol, Kankol, 
Kankol, 670307, 

Payyannur

  

134 19/01/2026 BHAGYA SURESH SURESH C K V (FTHR) 96A  SOUBHAGYAM, 
SOUTH MANAKKAD, 

KARIVELLUR P O, 
KARIVELLUR, 

670521, PAYYANNUR

  

135 19/01/2026 SUHARABI A SOOPY (FTHR) 03/  SUHARABI 
MANZIL, vayakkara, 

VAYAKKARA, 
PADIYOTUCHAL, 

670353, PAYYANNUR

  

136 19/01/2026 KHADEEJABI SV JAMEELA (MTHR) 837, SOOPPIYADATH 
VADAKKE PURAYIL, 

PERUMBA, 
KANDOTH, 670307, 

PAYYANNUR

  

137 19/01/2026 HARIS PUTHIYA 
VEETIL

IRFANA IQUBAL 
(WIFE)

8/324 C - P V HOUSE, 
NHEKLY, 

PERINGOME, 
PADIYOTTUCHAL, 

670353, PAYYANNUR

  

138 19/01/2026 SAINABA M T MAHAMOOD A 
(HSBN)

DARUL ABRAR, 
THAYINERI, 
PAYYANUR, 

PAYYANUR, 670307, 
PAYYANUR

  

139 19/01/2026 ANNA ALPHONSA 
JOSHY 

JOSHY JOHN (FTHR) MADELIL, 
PERUMPADAVE, 

VELLORA, 
KARIPPAL, 670581, 

PAYYANNUR

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

140 19/01/2026 KARTHIK VIJAYAN VIJAYAN 
KANAVEETTIL 

(FTHR)

KANAVEETTIL, 
PATTUVAM, 

PADIYOTTUCHAL, 
PADIYOTTUCHAL P 

O, 670353, 
PAYYANNUR

  

141 19/01/2026 AYISHA N M ABDULLA N M 
(HSBN)

NANGARATH 
MUKREENTAKATH 
HOUSE, KANKOL, 

KANKOL, KANKOL P 
O, 670307, 

PAYYANNUR

  

142 19/01/2026 AJLAB C H IBRAHIM P (FTHR) CHEKKINTAKATH, 
KANDOTH, 

PAYYANNUR, 
KANDOTH, 670307, 

PAYYANNUR

  

143 19/01/2026 AJMALA FARHATH M M ANVAR (FTHR) K A HOUSE, 
PALLIKKOLONY, 

RAMANTHALI, 
ETTIKULAM, 670308, 

PAYYANNUR

  

144 19/01/2026 SUHARABI CHENOTH SUBAIR M (HSBN) PVP-3/96,CHENOTH, 
VAYAKKARA, 
VAYAKKARA, 

PADIYOTTUCHAL P 
O, 670353, 

PAYYANNUR

  

145 19/01/2026 SHAHANA SHARI HAVVAUMMA K 
(MTHR)

188, ETTIKULAM, 
RAMANTHALI, 

ETTIKULAM, 670308, 
PAYYANNUR

  

146 19/01/2026 VIYANA 
RATHEESAN 

RATHEESAN V 
(HSBN)

KRISHNAMADHAVAM, 
PANGADAM, 

KOROM, KANDOTH, 
670307, PAYYANUR

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

147 19/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SUHADA K T 

SUHARABI K T 
(MTHR)

NASEEBA MAHAL, 
CHITTARIKAWAL, 

PERUMBA, 
PAYYANNUR P O, 

670307, PAYYANNUR

  

148 19/01/2026 AHNA 
JANARDHANAN M 

JANARDHANAN T P 
(FTHR)

THEKKEPPURAYIL, 
CHERUPPARA, 

ETTUKUDUKKA PO, 
ETTUKUDUKKA, 

670521, PAYYANNUR

  

149 19/01/2026 Muhammed Raseel C Ramlath c (MTHR) chatteerakath, vattiyera, 
vellora, kakkara, 

670306, payyannur

  

150 19/01/2026 NIHALA IQBAL SOUDABI (MTHR) MANNAN HOUSE, 
MADAYI, MADAYI, 

MADAYI, 670304, 
KANNUR

  

151 19/01/2026 VIDYA P V PRADEEPAN K 
(HSBN)

POTHIRA VALAPPIL, 
THATIYERI, 
ERAMAM, 

MATHAMANGALAM, 
670306, PAYYANNUR

  

152 19/01/2026 RAIHANATH A KUNHAMU K (FTHR) ALAKKAL HOUSE, 
KARAMUTTAM, 
RAMANTHALI, 

PALAKKODE, 670305, 
PAYYANNUR

  

153 19/01/2026 ALTHAF T P GAFOOR MADALAN 
(FTHR)

THELAPURATH 
HOUSE, KORANGAD, 

PERINGOME, 
PERINGOME, 670353, 

PAYYANNUR

  

154 19/01/2026 NAVEEN KRISHNAN MURALEEKRISHNAN 
C P (FTHR)

533, C P HOUSE, 
THATTYERI, M M 

BAZAR P O, 670306, 
PAYYANNUR

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

155 19/01/2026 MANOJ K KUNHIRAMAN P P 
(FTHR)

PUNARJEEVANAM, 
POOMALAKAAVU 

ROAD , MANIYARA, 
PAYYANNUR, 

KANAYI, 670307, 
PAYYANNUR

  

156 19/01/2026 ABDUL MUTHALIB 
M 

ABDURAHIMAN M 
(FTHR)

14/63 
MATTOOLKKARAN 
HOUSE, MUTTAM, 

MADAYI, VENGARA, 
670305, PAYYANNUR

  

157 19/01/2026 ANISHA N K SREEKANTH M P 
(HSBN)

PAYYADAKKATH, 
CHOORAL, MATHIL, 

MATHIL, 670307, 
PAYYANNUR

  

158 19/01/2026 MUHAMMAD RAHIZ 
K P

MYMOONA K P 
(MTHR)

PUTHIYANTEKOVVAL, 
KARAMEL 

PUTHIYANKAVU 
ROAD, PAYYANUR, 
ANNUR P O, 670307, 

PAYYANUR

  

159 19/01/2026 Jaheer k Abdulla A V (FTHR) kakkottakath, vattiyera, 
kakkara, kakkara, 
670306, payyannur

  

160 19/01/2026 ANAMIKA K V Sukumaran P (FTHR) PUNNAKKOT 
HOUSE, PUTHUR, 

PERALAM, 
KOZHUMMAL, 

670521, PAYYANNUR

  

161 19/01/2026 DHIJI P P C P K RAJU (HSBN) 27/427 RAREERAM, 
NEAR S S TEMPLE, 

PAYYANNUR, 
PAYYANNUR, 

670307, PAYYANNUR

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

162 19/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL SAJA 
P M 

SUBAIR K (FTHR) PEEDIKAYIL, 
KORANGAD, 
PERINGOME, 

PERINGOME, 670353, 
PAYYANNUR

  

163 19/01/2026 FATHIMATH NAJIYA ABDUL MAJEED P V 
(FTHR)

8/324 B - PUTHIYA 
VEETTIL, NHEKLY, 

PERINGOME, 
NHEKLY, 670353, 

PAYYANNUR

  

164 19/01/2026 ARPPITHA 
SEBASTIAN

SHAJU  SEBASTIAN  
(FTHR)

PAYIKKATTU 
HOUSE, JOSEGIRI, 

PULINGOME, 
JOSEGIRI P O, 670511, 

PAYYANNUR

  

165 19/01/2026 AHAMED C M SAMEERA C M 
(MTHR)

CHENOTH 
MOUVALAPPIL, 

VADAKKUMBAD, 
RAMANTHALI, 

VADAKKUMBAD, 
670308, PAYYANNUR

  

166 19/01/2026 SIVINESH P VALSALAN  M (FTHR) MAMBALLI, CHILAK, 
PERINGOME, 

PERINGOME, 670307, 
PAYYANNUR

  

167 19/01/2026 Ahammed B P K Ayisha (WIFE) Parammal 
Kurikkalakath, 

Kuliyapuram, Kuttoor, 
Olayambadi, 670306, 

Payyannur

  

168 19/01/2026 JOSEPH P S SHAJI P J (FTHR) 8/546, karyappally, 
vellora, vellora, 670306, 

payyannur

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

169 19/01/2026 KUMAR KARUPIAH RUGMINI E K (WIFE) EDACLAVAN 
KIZHAKKE VEEDU, 

KOROM, 
PAYYANUR, 

CHALAKKODE, 
670307, PAYYANUR

  

170 19/01/2026 HARSHANA M LATHEEF C H (FTHR) KUDIRUMMAL 
HOUSE, PERUMBA, 

PAYYANNUR, 
PAYYANNUR, 

670307, PAYYANNUR

  

171 19/01/2026 RASHAD M P SELEENA M P (MTHR) NAFEESA MANZIL, 
ETTIKULAM, 

RAMANTHALI, 
ETTIKULAM, 670308, 

PAYYANNUR

  

172 19/01/2026 ALAN EMMANUEL 
JOSHY 

JOSHY JOHN (FTHR) MADELIL, 
PERUMPADAVE, 

VELLORA, 
KARIPPAL, 670581, 

PAYYANNUR

  

173 19/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL SAJA 
P M 

SUBAIR K (FTHR) PEEDIKAYIL, 
KORANGAD, 
PERINGOME, 

PERINGOME, 670353, 
PAYYANNUR

  

174 19/01/2026 NASHEEDA V A MARIYAM K (MTHR) VELLAPPALLIL, 
VANGAD, 

VAYAKKARA, 
PADIYOTTUCHAL P 

O, 670353, 
PAYYANNUR

  

175 19/01/2026 ANUSHA P K BHASKARAN K 
(FTHR)

KULANGARETH, 
KAKKARA, 
VELLORA, 

KAKKARA, 670306, 
PAYYANNUR

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

176 19/01/2026 RISHANA NASSIR M RAHMATH M (MTHR) RICHOOSE MANZIL, 
KUNDAYAMKOVVAL, 
KANKOL, KANAKOL, 

670307, PAYYANUR

  

177 19/01/2026 NANDANA S Suresh kumar K (FTHR) Keeneri House, Puthur, 
Peralam, Kozhummal, 

670521, Payyannur

  

178 19/01/2026 Pranav T P Pradeep (FTHR) Thekkum Kattil, 
Kadavanau, Vellora, 

Vellora, 670306, 
payyannur

  

179 19/01/2026 RAJANI P KUNJIKRISHNAN K  
(HSBN)

242, KOTTAMBATH, 
ALAPADAMB, 

ETTUKUDUKKA, 
670521, PAYYANNUR

  

180 19/01/2026 SUMA 
SUDHAKARAN 

MADHAVI (MTHR) 29/349-A, 
THEKKEVEEDU, 

SURABHI NAGAR, 
PAYYANUR P O, 

670307, PAYYANUR

  

181 19/01/2026 Roopesh A Kunhiraman M (FTHR) Aramana House, 
Kadamkunnu, 

Peringome, Nhekli, 
670353, Payyannur

  

182 19/01/2026 ABDUL SALAM 
KURIKKALE 
MUNDAKALE

IBRAYIN 
KANAPPURAM 

(FTHR)

RP10/326 
SEENATHMANZIL, 

KAKKAMPARA, 
RAMANTHALI, 

PALAKKOD, 670305, 
PAYYANNUR

  

183 19/01/2026 AAVANI G K BADARUNNISA A 
(MTHR)

GIRIJA BHAVAN, 
KARIVELLUR, 
KARIVELLUR, 
KARIVELLUR, 

670521, PAYYANNUR

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

184 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAL 
NISAR 

A JAMSHEERA 
(MTHR)

01/449 ,AKKALATH 
HOUSE,KANIYERI,VELLUR, 

VELLUR, VELLUR, 
VELLUR, 670307, 

PAYYANNUR

  

185 19/01/2026 AKSHAY 
CHANDRAN K 

RAMACHANDRAN K 
(FTHR)

KUNUTHUR HOUSE, 
KOZHUMMAL, 

PERALAM, 
KOZHUMMAL, 

670521, PAYYANNUR

  

186 19/01/2026 THAMJEEDA 
MUSTHAFA 

THAHIRA K (MTHR) DHARUL AMAN, 
KELOTH, 

PAYYANNUR, 
PAYYANNUR, 

670307, PAYYANNUR

  

187 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHAL 

SUBAIR K (FTHR) PEEDIKAYIL HOUSE, 
KORANGAD, 
PERINGOME, 

PERINGOME, 670353, 
PAYYANNUR

  

188 19/01/2026 SREENANDANA P P Sreedharan O (FTHR) Olakkodan House, 
Puthur, Peralam, 

Kozhummal, 670521, 
Payyannur

  

189 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED RIFAZ 
RASHEED

MUHAMMED 
RASHEED 

KUTTIYASSAN 
(FTHR)

AYISHAS, KOVVAL, 
RAMANTHALI, 

VADAKKUMBAD, 
670308, PAYYANNUR

  

190 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFLAH 
M

HARIS K N (FTHR) NUSRATH MANZIL, 
ETTIKKULAM, 
RAMANTHALI, 
ETTIKKULAM, 

670308, RAMANTHALI

  

191 19/01/2026 NABHAN M P KUNJALEEMA M P 
(MTHR)

NAFEESA MANZIL, 
ETTIKULAM, 

RAMANTHALI, 
ETTIKULAM, 670308, 

PAYYANNUR

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

192 19/01/2026 ABDUL JABBAR M AZEEZ (FTHR) K HOUSE, THOTTAM 
KADAVU, KOROM, 

KANAYI P O, 670307, 
PAYYANNUR

  

193 19/01/2026 AHAMMED AFREED 
K 

HANEEFA P (FTHR) SHIFA MANZIL, 
VADIPPURAM, 

PAYYANUR, 
KAVVAYI, 670307, 

PAYYANUR

  

194 19/01/2026 FAYAS K ISMAIL PATHU K (MTHR) PUNCHAKKARA 
HOUSE, 

ONAKKUNNU, 
KARIVELLUR, 
KARIVELLUR, 

670521, PAYYANNUR

  

195 19/01/2026 AVANI K V CHANDRAN K V 
(FTHR)

KOTTARAM 
VEETTIL, 

PUNNIYAMCODE, 
ERAMAM, M M 
BAZAR, 670306, 

PAYYANNUR

  

196 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFLAH 
M

HARIS K N (FTHR) NUSRATH MANZIL, 
MOTTAKUNNU, 
RAMANTHALI, 
ETTIKKULAM, 

670308, RAMANTHALI

  

197 19/01/2026 JIJINA SAJEEVAN SAJEEVAN A P 
(FTHR)

MOZHACHERI, 
KINARMUKKU, 

ALAPPADAMBA, 
ETTUKUDUKKA, 

670521, PAYYANUR

  

198 19/01/2026 ARCHANA 
SANTHOSH

SANTHOSH (FTHR) THORANATHINKAL, 
EYYANKALLE, 

THIRUMENI, 
PRAPPOYIL, 670511, 

PAYYANNUR

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

199 19/01/2026 MUNAVVIR 
RAHMAN C H

K K ABDUL 
RAHIMAN (FTHR)

CHENOTH HOUSE, 
THAYINERI, 
PAYYANUR, 

PAYYANUR, 670307, 
PAYYANUR

  

200 19/01/2026 SIDHARTH M V AJESH M V (FTHR) MAYIL VALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

MAPPADICHAL, 
PERINTHATTA, 
PORAKKUNNU, 

670306, PAYYANNUR

  

201 19/01/2026 FATHIMA O V ZEENATH ABDULLA 
O V  (MTHR)

ODIYIL VADAKKE 
PURAYIL, KAVVAYI, 

PAYYANUR, 
KAVVAYI, 670307, 

PAYYANUR

  

202 19/01/2026 MUHAMED ISMAIL ABDUL RAHIMAN T 
K (FTHR)

ZIYA MANZIL, 
THAYINERI NEAR S 

A B T M SCHOOL, 
PAYYANNUR, 
PAYYANNUR, 

670307, PAYYANNUR

  

203 19/01/2026 HARIS N M JALEESA T K  (WIFE) NANGARATH 
MUKREERAKATH, 
KUDAVAMKULAM, 

VAYAKKARA, 
PADIYOTTCHAL, 

670353, PAYYANNUR

  

204 19/01/2026 HAJARA M T P YOUSUF A (FTHR) HAJARA HOUSE, 
PAPPARATTA, 

KANKOL, KANKOL, 
670307, PAYYANNUR

  

205 19/01/2026 FATHIMA RAIHAN SAIFUDHEEN (FTHR) KUNTILE PURAYIL, 
PERUMPADAVE, 

VELLORA, 
KARIPPAL, 670581, 

PAYYANNUR

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

206 19/01/2026 AYISHA FATHIMA MOHAMMED 
ASHRAF A M P 

(FTHR)

11/428/A, 
ETTIKULAM, 

RAMANTHALI, 
ETTIKULAM, 670308, 

PAYYANNUR

  

207 19/01/2026 PRAJITH U RAVUNNI (FTHR) UPPUKKUTTY, 
KADUKKARAM, 

PERINGOME, 
KAKKARA, 670306, 

PAYYANNUR

  

208 19/01/2026 SHINJU JOY ROBIN KURIKOSE 
(HSBN)

KURUPPAN, 
KOZHICHAL, 
PULINGOME, 

KOZHICHAL, 670511, 
PAYYANNUR

  

209 19/01/2026 MUBTHASIM 
MOHAMMED 

MOHAMMED 
CHOKRUVINTE 

(FTHR)

C H HOUSE, 
VADAKKUMBAD, 

RAMANTHALI, 
VADAKKUMBAD, 

670308, PAYYANNUR

  

210 19/01/2026 BAVITHA P V BALAKRISHNAN P V 
(FTHR)

PUTHUMANAVALAPPIL, 
NEELAKARACHAL, 

RAMANTHALI, 
KARANTHAT, 670308, 

PAYYANNUR

  

211 19/01/2026 ROSEMARY JAMES JAMES JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

MAILADOOR, 
CHOORAPADAVE, 

EDAVARAMBA, 
EDAVARAMBA, 

670511, PAYYANNUR

  

212 19/01/2026 FATHIMATH NAJIYA 
K P

KUNHAHAMMED P V 
(FTHR)

KUNNOM VALAPPIL, 
KADAYAKKARA, 

ERAMAM, ERAMAM, 
670307, PAYYANNUR

  

213 19/01/2026 MISBAH K MOIDEEN N (FTHR) 14/186 MUHSINAS, 
PAPPARATTA, 

KANKOL, KANKOL, 
670307, PAYYANNUR

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

214 19/01/2026 ANANYA S SATHEESAN 
MOOLAYIL VEETTIL 

(FTHR)

MOOLAYIL VEETTIL, 
MAMBALAM 

PAYYANNUR P O, 
PAYYANNUR, 
PAYYANNUR, 

670307, PAYYANNUR

  

215 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
HASHIR HARIS

HARIS K V (FTHR) FRIENDS VILLA NO 
4, KARA, ANNUR, 
ANNUR, 670307, 

PAYYANUR

  

216 19/01/2026 NASEEMA K K P HAMZA (FTHR) KATTOOR 
KANDATHILE 

PURAYIL, 
PONNAMBARA, 

PERINGOME, 
PERINGOME, 670353, 

PAYYANNUR

  

217 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHAMIL HAMSA T (FTHR) THAZHATHETHIL, 
CHERUPUZHA, 
CHERUPUZHA, 
CHERUPUZHA, 

670511, PAYYANUR

  

218 19/01/2026 S V SAHALA SALIH P K MUHAMMED 
SALIH (FTHR)

III/417B, S V HOUSE, 
KUTTUR, KUTTOOR, 
KUTTUR P O, 670306, 

PAYYANNUR

  

219 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RABEEH 

ABDUL RASHEED P 
K (FTHR)

PUZHUTHINNIPRA 
KEEZHILLATH, 

VADAKKUMBAD, 
RAMANTHALI, 

VADAKKUMBAD, 
670308, PAYYANNUR

  

220 19/01/2026 GAYATHRI R 
VARMA 

RADHAKRISHNAN N 
M (FTHR)

NEAR MANYA GURU 
UP SCHOOL, 

MATHIRAKKODE, 
KARIVELLUR, 
KARIVELLUR, 

670521, PAYYANNUR

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

221 19/01/2026 SOYA PARAMMEL PREMNATH T V 
(HSBN)

SREELAKAM, 
VADASSERI ROAD, 
KANKOL, MATHIL, 

670307, PAYYANNUR

  

222 19/01/2026 SHEELAMMA 
CHIRAKUNNEL

VIJAYAN (HSBN) CHIRAKUNNEL, 
CHERUPUZHA, 
VAYAKKARA, 

CHERUPUZHA P O, 
670511, PAYYANNUR

  

223 19/01/2026 REMYA K SANIL KUMAR 
VADAKKEDATH 

(HSBN)

12 VADAKKEDATH 
HOUSE, NEAR SIVA 
TEMPLE, KANKOL, 
KANKOL, 670307, 

PAYYANNUR

  

224 19/01/2026 AMAL P V SANTHOSH P V 
(FTHR)

PUTHUMANA 
VALAPPIL, 
KUNNARU, 

RAMANTHALI, 
KARANTHAT, 670308, 

PAYYANNUR

  

225 19/01/2026 SANTHOSH K ACHUTHAN P P 
(FTHR)

KOTHIRI HOUSE, 
PERINTHATTA, 
PERINTHATTA, 
PORAKKUNNU, 

670306, PAYYANNUR

  

226 19/01/2026 NEHA SAJITH SAJITH K A (FTHR) 42-335/2 NARAYANA, 
ANNUR, PAYYANUR, 

ANNUR, 670307, 
PAYYANUR

  

227 19/01/2026 SALMAN ABDUL 
SAMAD 

SUHARA ABDUL 
SAMAD (MTHR)

P P A SAMAD, NEAR 
GOVERNMENT U P 

SCHOOL, 
PAYYANUR, 

KAVVAYI, 670307, 
PAYYANUR

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

228 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RIZWAN M 

RAZAK M (FTHR) MOTTAMMAL 
HOUSE, KUPPOL, 

PERINGOME, 
PERINGOME, 670353, 

PAYYANNUR

  

229 19/01/2026 AMAL PRASAD PRASAD K (FTHR) KUNNUMPURATH, 
KOKKADAVU, 
THIRUMENI, 

THIRUMENI, 670511, 
PAYYANNUR

  

230 19/01/2026 MATHEW V JAMES JAMES V CYRIAC 
(FTHR)

VENNAYAPPILLIL, 
EDAVARAMBU, 

PULINGOME, 
EDAVARAMBU, 

670511, PAYYANNUR

  

231 19/01/2026 VIPIN P V KRISHNAN P V 
(FTHR)

37/123/PAZHASSI 
HOUSE, NEAR 

KISSAN GROUND 
KANDOTH, VELLUR, 
KANDOTH, 670307, 

PAYYANNUR

  

232 19/01/2026 Safvana K SAKKEENA K (MTHR) kakkottakath, vattiyera, 
kakkara, kakkara, 
670307, payyannur

  

233 19/01/2026 Sumayya P P Basheer A K (HSBN) Puthiya Parambath, 
Kuttiad, Peringome, 
Peringome, 670353, 

Payyannur

  

234 19/01/2026 MYMOONATH 
MISIRIYA O T 

RAFEEQ A (FTHR) 45/438 
OTTATHAYILL, 

KARAMEL, 
PAYYANNUR, 

ANNUR, 670307, 
PAYYANNUR

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

235 19/01/2026 LAKSHMI RAVI RAVI P A (FTHR) PADINJARE 
VEETTIL, 

VADAVANTHUR, 
MATHIL, MATHIL, 

670307, PAYYANNUR

  

236 19/01/2026 SELMATH P P HASSAN M (FTHR) KOYAKKEEL, 
NHEKLY, 

PERINGOME, 
NHEKLY, 670353, 

PAYYANUR

  

237 19/01/2026 SAFWANA O M ABDUL KAREEM V V 
(FTHR)

ODATHIL 
MADATHIL, 

VADAKKUMBAD, 
RAMANTHALI, 

VADAKKUMBAD, 
670308, PAYYANNUR

  

238 19/01/2026 ADITH VIJAYAN P E VIJAYAN (FTHR) PANAYANTHATTA 
ERATH VEEDU, 

THAZHAKKURUNTH, 
KANKOL, KANKOL, 
670307, PAYYANUR

  

239 19/01/2026 FAIROOS E M P SUBAIDA ESMAIL 
(MTHR)

ZULFIKER HOUSE, 
KAVVAYI, 
KAVVAYI, 

PAYYANNUR, 
670307, PAYYANNUR

  

240 19/01/2026 BASIL SHAHABAS K 
P

SALEENA N (MTHR) K P HOUSE, 
PALATHARA, 

VELLUR, VELLUR, 
670307, PAYYANNUR

  

241 19/01/2026 AKSHARA K P NARAYANAN 
VELLACHERI (FTHR)

KUNHIPURAYIL, 
VELLAKKAD, 

VELLORA VILLAGE, 
KARIPPAL P O, 

670581, PAYYANNUR

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

242 19/01/2026 GAYATHRI VIJAYAN N VIJAYAN (FTHR) 412, KRISHNAKRIPA, 
CHEMPAD, M M 

BAZAR P O, 670306, 
PAYYANNUR

  

243 19/01/2026 Anugrah 
MURALIDHARAN

MURALIDHARAN E 
(FTHR)

Malavika House, 
Muthiyalam, Payyannur, 

korom, 670307, 
Payyannur

  

244 19/01/2026 SAHALA A T P ALI K P (FTHR) III/87,KAMBIL 
PAILOT, KUTTUR, 

KUTTOOR, KUTTUR 
P O, 670306, 

PAYYANNUR

  

245 19/01/2026 K P SAJESH REENA V E (WIFE) 251-1 CHENTHATTA 
HOUSE, KARAMEL, 

PAYYANUR, ANNUR, 
670307, PAYYANUR

  

246 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ASHIQUE O M 

ABDULLA KUNHI V 
P (FTHR)

ODATHIL 
MADATHIL HOUSE, 
VADAKKUMBAD, 

RAMANTHALI, 
VADAKKUMBAD, 

670308, PAYYANNUR

  

247 19/01/2026 SHAJI V V DEEPTHI K P (WIFE) 3/ 243 A - VALIYA 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 

VAYAKKARA, 
VAYAKKARA, 

PADIYOTTUCHAL, 
670353, PAYYANNUR

  

248 19/01/2026 RASHAD N SHAMSUDHEEN P K 
(FTHR)

NANGARATH 
HOUSE, KANKOL, 

KANKOL, KANKOL, 
670307, PAYYANNUR

  

249 19/01/2026 SHAVIN C V VASUDEVAN C V 
(FTHR)

20/30/SHILPA NIVAS, 
KARUVACHERY, 

PAYYANNUR, 
PAYYANNUR P O, 

670307, PAYYANNUR

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

250 19/01/2026 SEETHAL V SATHYAN A V (FTHR) ADIYATHAM 
VALAPPIL, KANAYI, 

PAYYANNUR, 
KANAYI, 670307, 

PAYYANNUR

  

251 19/01/2026 MUFEED A M FAUSIYA (MTHR) ANGILLATH, 
UZHICHI, 

PERINGOME, 
PERINGOME, 670307, 

PAYYANNUR

  

252 19/01/2026 ABDULGAFOOR P M MAMMU (FTHR) POOMANGALORAKATH, 
NEDUVODE, 
ALAKKODE, 

KUTTAPARAMBA, 
670571, 

THALIPPARAMBA

  

253 19/01/2026 THARSHEEMA N T P MOIDEEN KUNHI M 
(FTHR)

N T P HOUSE, 
KARAMUTTAM, 
RAMANTHALI, 

PALAKKODE, 670305, 
PAYYANNUR

  

254 19/01/2026 NADIYA N NAJIMUDDIN M 
(FTHR)

MOOPANTAKATH 
HOUSE, VADASSERI, 

MATHIL, MATHIL, 
670307, PAYYANNUR

  

255 19/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
AFRIN 

RAHMATH M (MTHR) MOOPANTHAKATH 
HOUSE, MATHIL, 

MATHIL, MATHIL, 
670307, PAYYANUR

  

256 19/01/2026 raju p c minimol k k (WIFE) 1/481, kinarmukku, 
alapadamba, 

ettukudukka, 670521, 
payyannur

  

257 19/01/2026 SHREYA M 
NAMBIAR 

MURALIDHARAN C 
(FTHR)

44/209 
CHAMMANCHERY 
HOUSE, KARAMEL, 
VELLUR, ANNUR, 

670307, PAYYANNUR

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

258 19/01/2026 SHAMSEELA M JAMEELA M (MTHR) 003/425-B, 
MONANGAT, 

VAYAKKARA, 
PADIOTCHAL, 

670353, PAYYANUR

  

259 19/01/2026 ZAINAB N A V ADINAN N A V 
(FTHR)

11/100 N A V  HOUSE, 
BEACH ROAD 

MOTTAKKUNNU, 
RAMANTHALI, 
ETTIKKULAM, 

670308, PAYYANNUR

  

260 19/01/2026 SAHLA A G MUTHALEEB P 
(FTHR)

PONNICHI 
KUZHIYIL, 

VADAKKUMBAD, 
RAMANTHALI, 

VADAKKUMBAD, 
670308, PAYYANNUR

  

261 19/01/2026 AJMAL ROSHAN A IBRAHIM ABDULLA 
N A V (FTHR)

ALAKKAL HOUSE, 
ETTIKKULAM, 
RAMANTHALI, 
ETTIKKULAM, 

670308, RAMANTHALI

  

262 19/01/2026 P M S SAURAV P M SEBASTIAN 
(FTHR)

PULINCHUVATTIL, 
VELLORA, 
VELLORA, 

VELLORA, 670306, 
PAYYANNUR

  

263 19/01/2026 ALISTER JAISON 
PULINTHANATH

JAISON (FTHR) 14/88A, Prappoyil, 
Thirumeni, Prappoyil, 

670511, Payyannur

  

264 19/01/2026 SMITHA K P ASOKAN (FTHR) KUNHANHADAN  
PADINJARE VEETIL, 

PERINGOME, 
PERINGOME, 

PERINGOME, 670353, 
PAYYANNUR

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

265 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED AJNAS 
GAFOOR 

ABDUL GAFOOR M K 
(FTHR)

K P HOUSE, 
MANIYARA KANAYI 

P O, KOROM, 
KANAYI, 670307, 

PAYYANNUR

  

266 19/01/2026 ALBERT SUNNY SUNNY (FTHR) 416, THIRUMENI, 
THIRUMENI, 

THIRUMENI, 670511, 
PAYYANNUR

  

267 19/01/2026 ASWIN K JANARDHANAN P V 
(FTHR)

205A PALIYERI 
VEEDU, PUTHUR, 

PERALAM, 
ETTUKUDUKKA, 

670521, PAYYANUR

  

268 19/01/2026 NIMISHA 
PADMANABHAN 

AJITHA (OTHR) CHALEN HOUSE, 
KOTTI 

PUNCHAKKAD, 
PAYYANUR, 

PAYYANUR, 670307, 
PAYYANUR

  

269 19/01/2026 MARWAN ANEES ANEES A (FTHR) DARUSSALAM, 
PALATHARA, 

VELLUR, VELLUR P 
O, 670307, 

PAYYANNUR

  

270 19/01/2026 SANA SHAHBANU V 
V 

ABDUL MUTHALIF C 
(FTHR)

VAZHAVALAPPIL, 
MUTHIYALAM, 

KOROM, KOROM, 
670307, PAYYANUR

  

271 19/01/2026 NIRANJAN K RAMESAN K (FTHR) KURUNTHATTIL, 
PRANTHAMCHAL, 

PERALAM, 
KOZHUMMAL, 

670521, PAYYANNUR

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

272 19/01/2026 MUHSINA 
MUSHTHAQ

MUMTHAS V  V 
(MTHR)

VAZHAVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, KANKOL, 

PAYYANUR, 
KANKOL, 670307, 

PAYYANUR

  

273 19/01/2026 JEEVAN K V GANGADHARAN P V 
(FTHR)

91, PUTHIYA 
VEETTIL, 

THUMBATHADAM, 
M M BAZAR P O, 

670306, PAYYANNUR 
P O

  

274 19/01/2026 DEVADARSH P VIJAYAKUMAR P 
(FTHR)

PAICHADATHIL, 
VAZHAKKUNDAM, 

PAYYANNUR, 
CHUNDA, 670511, 

PAYYANNUR

  

275 19/01/2026 SALWA KAMBIL 
PIOLOT 

SIDDEEK HAMZA 
(FTHR)

KAMBIL PIOLOT, 
VELLAKKAD, 

VELLORA VILLAGE, 
KARIPPAL P O, 

670581, PAYYANNUR

  

276 19/01/2026 Raichal Raju Minimol K K (MTHR) 1/481 PUTHAN 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

KINARMUKKU, 
ALAPADAMBA, 

ETTUKUDUKKA, 
670521, PAYYANNUR

  

277 19/01/2026 DHILSHANA A M MUHAMMED K 
(FTHR)

PVP-VI,AMANATH 
MUKRINTAKATH, 

THATTUMMAL, 
VAYAKKARA, 

THATTUMMAL P O, 
670511, PAYYANNUR

  

278 19/01/2026 SUHARA A M MAHAMOOD 
(FTHR)

MOOSANKETTIL, 
PUNCHAKKAD, 

PAYYANUR, 
PAYYANUR, 670307, 

PAYYANUR

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

279 19/01/2026 JASIF K M MUJEEB K E (FTHR) KADAPPURATH, 
KOLUVALLY   
CHUNDA P O, 
VAYAKKARA, 

CHUNDA, 670511, 
PAYYANNUR

  

280 19/01/2026 ASJAD ANVAR SAJITHA E (MTHR) ISMALI HOUSE, 
KAVVAYI, 

PAYYANNUR, 
KAVVAYI P O, 

670307, PAYYANNUR

  

281 19/01/2026 SHOBITH REJISH REJISH K (FTHR) KAKKOT HOUSE, 
KOTTY, 

PAYYANNUR, 
PAYYANNUR, 

670307, PAYYANNUR

  

282 19/01/2026 SUNAINA T P SAKKEENA T P  
(MTHR)

08/16-A 
THELAPPURATH, 

NHEKLY, 
PERINGOME, 

NHEKLY, 670353, 
PAYYANNUR

  

283 19/01/2026 FATHIMATHU 
ZAHIRA 

ASHRAF A (FTHR) A O P HOUSE, 
PALAKKODE, 

RAMANTHALI, 
PALAKKODE, 670305, 

PAYYANNUR

  

284 19/01/2026 JINTUMOL 
ABRAHAM

SANEESH K B (HSBN) ARIKUPURATH, 
AMALAGIRI, 

EDAVARAMBA, 
EDAVARAMBA, 

670511, PAYYANNUR

  

285 19/01/2026 JUDIN K J ROSAMMA JOSEPH 
(MTHR)

KIZHAKKU 
PURATHU MALAYIL, 

VELLORA, 
VELLORA, 

VELLORA, 670306, 
PAYYANNUR

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

286 19/01/2026 CHENOTH 
ANGADIYIL 

MUHAMMED FADI

NOORUDHEEN C H 
(FTHR)

DARUL SALAM, 
VADAKKUMBAD, 

RAMANTHALI, 
VADAKKUMBAD, 

670308, PAYYANNUR

  

287 19/01/2026 ANUSREERAVEENDRAN RAVEENDRAN A V 
(FTHR)

KARUVACHERI 
HOUSE, 

VADAVANTHUR, 
ALAPPADAMBA, 
MATHIL, 670307, 

PAYYANNUR

  

288 19/01/2026 ADITHYAN A T P PRABHAKARAN 
(FTHR)

THEKKEPURAYIL 
HOUSE, 

MOTTAKKUNNU, 
RAMANTHALI, 
ETTIKKULAM, 

670308, RAMANTHALI

  

289 19/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SAJEER M P 

SAINUDHEEN K 
(FTHR)

MEETHAL PAKKAN, 
RAMANTHALI, 
RAMANTHALI, 
RAMANTHALI, 

670308, PAYYANNUR

  

290 19/01/2026 JABIR M IBRAHIM (FTHR) 121, MADALAN 
HOUSE, KUTTUR, 

KUTTUR P O, 670306, 
PAYYANNUR

  

291 19/01/2026 MEGHNA A SAHAJAN P (FTHR) 7/488 A   
PUTHIYARAKKAL, 

KADAMKUNNU, 
PERINGOME, 

KAKKARA, 670306, 
PAYYANNUR

  

292 19/01/2026 BINESH K V K V DEVAKI (MTHR) 41/133A 
KIZHAKEKKARA 

VANNADIL HOUSE, 
ANNUR, PAYYANUR, 

ANNUR, 670307, 
PAYYANUR

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

293 19/01/2026 DEVI C AJITHA (OTHR) CHALEN HOUSE, 
PUNCHAKAD, 
PAYYANUR, 

PAYYANUR, 670307, 
PAYYANUR

  

294 19/01/2026 ADARSH 
PUTHALATH

RANJITH E V (FTHR) 113 SOBHA NIVAS, 
IROOR, 

PAYYANNUR, 
CHALAKKODE P O, 

670307, PAYYANNUR

  

295 19/01/2026 NASEEMA K IBRAHIM (FTHR) KUNNUMMAL, 
KUPPOL, 

PERINGOME, 
PERINGOME, 670353, 

PAYYANNUR

  

296 19/01/2026 NAFEESATH K KATTOOR 
NOORUDHEEN 

(FTHR)

34 NOORSHA HOUSE, 
BEHIND B K M 

HOSPITAL, 
PAYYANNUR, 
PAYYANNUR, 

670307, PAYYANNUR

  

297 19/01/2026 FATHIMATH RASHA 
K 

MUHAMMED 
RAFEEQUE P P 

(FTHR)

KUNNUMMAL 
HOUSE, 

VADAKKUMBAD, 
RAMANTHALI, 

VADAKKUMBAD, 
670308, PAYYANNUR

  

298 19/01/2026 JOSEPH K T VALSAMMA JOSEPH 
(WIFE)

KAYYALAPARAMBIL, 
PRAPOYIL, 

VAYAKKARA, 
PRAPOYIL, 670511, 

PAYYANUR

  

299 19/01/2026 RAJANI V P VISHNU 
NAMBOODHIRI 

(HSBN)

VADAKKE 
PUTHUSSERI, 

MATHAMANGALAM, 
ERAMAM, 

MATHAMANGALAM, 
670306, PAYYANUR

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

300 19/01/2026 FATHIMA MEETHAL NABEESA (MTHR) MEETHAL HOUSE, 
AMBALAPPARA, 
RAMANTHALI, 

ETTIKULAM, 670308, 
PAYYANNUR

  

301 19/01/2026 RINTO JOSE JOSE KUTTIYANI 
(FTHR)

SREYAS, BLOCK 
OFFICE TEMPLE 

ROAD, PAYYANNUR, 
PAYYANNUR, 

670307, PAYYANNUR

  

302 19/01/2026 AMAN SHUKOOR SHUKOOR 
ACHUMMANDEKATH 

(FTHR)

KAKKULATH 
HOUSE, 

VADAKKUMBAD, 
RAMANTHALI, 

VADAKKUMBAD, 
670308, PAYYANNUR

  

303 19/01/2026 ZAIRA 
SHARAFUDHEEN N T 

SHARAFUDHEEN A 
M P (FTHR)

BAITHUL NUNUS, 
VADAKKUMBAD, 

RAMANTHALI, 
VADAKKUMBAD, 

670308, PAYYANNUR

  

304 19/01/2026 SHIFANA K C V KANNUKKARATHI 
YOUSAF (FTHR)

K C V MANZIL, 
KANNANGATT, 
RAMANTHALI, 

VADAKKUMBAD 
RAMANTHA, 670308, 

PAYYANNUR

  

305 19/01/2026 SUHANA SAFAL M ABDUL RAZAK 
(HSBN)

416/MONANGATT 
HOUSE, 

VAYAKKARA, 
VAYAKKARA, 

PADIYOTTUCHAL, 
670353, PAYYANUR

  

306 19/01/2026 KEERTHANA MANOJ MANOJ 
MOOLAKKOVVAL 

(FTHR)

GREENS, KOROM, 
KOROM, 

CHALAKODE, 670307, 
PAYYANNUR

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

307 19/01/2026 RASIYA SAMAD SAMAD (HSBN) 2/484A, AL AMIMI, 
RAMANTHALI, 

VADAKKUMBAD, 
670308, PAYYANNUR

  

308 19/01/2026 AUGUSTINE 
KOLAKKAL JOSEPH 

JOSEPH (FTHR) KOLAKKAL, 
KOLUVALLY, 
VAYAKKARA, 

CHUNDA, 670511, 
PAYYANNUR

  

309 19/01/2026 KASSIM K K SHEREEF C (OTHR) 19/297 CHENOTH, 
KAKKENCHAL, 
CHERUPUZHA, 
CHERUPUZHA, 

670511, PAYYANNUR

  

310 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED ABNAS PARAPPORATH 
ABDULLA (FTHR)

AYIKKARAKATH 
PUTHIYA PURAYIL, 

VADAVANTHUR, 
MATHIL, MATHIL, 

670307, PAYYANNUR

  

311 19/01/2026 AQIL REHAN 
PARAMBATH 

HIFUSU (FTHR) PARAMBATH  
HOUSE, 

ARAVANCHAL, 
ARAVANCHAL, 
ARAVANCHAL, 

670353, PAYYANNUR

  

312 19/01/2026 SEBASTIAN M D MARIYAKUTTY 
(WIFE)

MATTATHILANIKKAL, 
CHUNDA, 

VAYAKKARA, 
CHUNDA, 670511, 

PAYYANNUR

  

313 19/01/2026 HALEEMA P M IBRAHIM C H (FTHR) C H HOUSE, 
VADAKKUMBAD, 

RAMANTHALI, 
VADAKKUMBAD, 

670308, PAYYANNUR

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

314 19/01/2026 HAFSANA P K NOORUDHEEN C 
(FTHR)

PONNICHI KARIMBU 
VALAPPIL, HAJI 

ROAD 
VADAKKUMBAD, 

RAMANTHALI, 
VADAKKUMBAD, 

670308, PAYYANNUR

  

315 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SABITH K K 

SAMEER M K P 
(FTHR)

KADAVATH 
KALATHIL, 

PALAKKODE, 
RAMANTHALI, 

PALAKKODE, 670305, 
PAYYANNUR

  

316 19/01/2026 SAYOOJ K SASIDHARAN O 
(FTHR)

535 KUTHIRUMMAL 
HOUSE, ANOOR 

EAST, KARIVELLUR, 
KARIVELLUR, 

670521, PAYYANNUR

  

317 19/01/2026 SREENANDH 
ANEESH 

SHYNI M (MTHR) PUTHIYA 
PARAMBATH 

HOUSE, 
KAKKAMPARA, 
RAMANTHALI, 

PALAKKODE, 670305, 
PAYYANNUR

  

318 19/01/2026 Wilsa V V Rinto Jose (HSBN) SREYAS, BLOCK 
OFFICE TEMPLE 

ROAD, PAYYANNUR, 
PAYYANNUR, 

670307, PAYYANNUR

  

319 19/01/2026 Rithupriya Rajeevan P P (FTHR) Rithu House, 
Karuvacheri, Payyanur, 

Payyanur, 670307, 
Payyanur

  

320 19/01/2026 RICHARD JAMES 
CHERIYAN

CHERIYAN M C 
(FTHR)

MURINGAYIL, 
VELLARIYANAM, 

KUTTOOR, 
KUTTOOR, 670306, 

PAYYANNUR

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

321 19/01/2026 SUHYLA T SHAHIDA T (MTHR) THUNTHAKACHI, 
KOODAM, 

PERINGOME, 
PADIYOTTUCHAL, 

670353, PAYYANNUR

  

322 19/01/2026 DRISYA DAS A V HARIDAS K V (FTHR) 319B, AZHIKKODAN 
VEEDU, 

PERINTHATTA, 
PORAKKUNNU P O, 
670306, PAYYANNUR

  

323 19/01/2026 Sankeerth P Manoj O K (FTHR) Ozhikandathil House, 
Karanthad, Ramanthali, 

Karanthad, 670308, 
Payyanur

  

324 19/01/2026 Karthik K V Suresh E (FTHR) Kudukken Veedu, 
Maniyara, Payyannur, 

Kanayi, 670307, 
Payyannur

  

325 19/01/2026 MUBASHIRA T MUSTHAFA T (FTHR) TUNTAKKACHI, 
PADIYOTTUCHAL, 
PADIYOTTUCHAL, 
PADIYOTTUCHAL, 

670353, PAYYANNUR

  

326 19/01/2026 FATHIMA NAJATH ABDUL JALAL N 
(FTHR)

SAMNAS, 
PALAKKODE, 
PALAKKODE, 

PALAKKODE, 670305, 
PAYYANNUR

  

327 19/01/2026 NIJA NAFEESA RUKHIYA (MTHR) AMEERA MAHAL, 
AALINKEEZHIL, 

VELLUR, VELLUR, 
670307, PAYYANNUR

  

328 19/01/2026 NASEEM ABDUL 
WAHAB 

ABDUL VAHAB 
KUNHI MOOPAN 

(FTHR)

ALEEMA MANZIL, 
PUTHIYANGADI, 

MADAYI, MADAYI, 
670304, PAYYANUR

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

329 19/01/2026 Rithik Raj P P Rajeevan P P (FTHR) Rithu House, 
Karuvacheri, Payyanur, 

Payyanur, 670307, 
Payyanur

  

330 19/01/2026 Mary Joy Joy Mathew (HSBN) Muringakandathil, 
Vayade, Peringome, 
Peringome, 670353, 

Payyannur

  

331 19/01/2026 ATHUL M JOSEPH V A (FTHR) KOONICHEERE 
HOUSE, 

ETTIKKULAM, 
RAMANTHALI, 
ETTIKKULAM, 

670308, PAYYANNUR

  

332 19/01/2026 JASVAN C CHENOTH 
SAKKEENA (MTHR)

MARTHANDAN, 
NEELIRINGA, 
PERINGOME, 

PERINGOME, 670307, 
PAYYANNUR

  

333 19/01/2026 MUSFIRA T MUSTHAFA T (FTHR) THUNDAKKACHI, 
KOODAM, 

PADIYOTTUCHAL, 
PADIYOTTUCHAL, 

670353, PAYYANNUR

  

334 19/01/2026 SHANID K ABDUL SATHAR K 
(FTHR)

U P C HOUSE, 
THATTUMMAL, 
THATTUMMAL, 
THATTUMMAL, 

670511, PAYYANNUR

  

335 19/01/2026 NUMAI HUSSAIN M NASEEMA 
MADAMBILLATH 

(MTHR)

AMEERA MAHAL, 
ALINKEEZHIL, 

VELLUR, VELLUR, 
670307, PAYYANNUR

  

336 19/01/2026 Mallika A sukumaran c k (FTHR) VELIYIL HOUSE, 
PANDIKKADAVU, 

CHERUPUZHA, 
CHERUPUZHA, 

670511, PAYYANNUR

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

337 19/01/2026 Muhammed Aflah Busharabi A (MTHR) Athikeel, Olayambadi, 
Kuttoor, Olayambadi, 

670306, Payyannur

  

338 19/01/2026 ASHWANI P BHASKARAN V 
(FTHR)

VAIKKATH HOUSE, 
KUNIYAN EAST, 

KARIVELLUR, 
KARIVELLUR, 

670521, PAYYANUR

  

339 19/01/2026 Ravi U Sujatha P v (WIFE) Pattuvan Veedu, 
Mavicheri, Payyanur, 

Payyanur, 670307, 
Payyanur

  

340 19/01/2026 VIJINA A THAMBAN P (FTHR) 250, NARKKAL, 
ALAPADAMBA, 

ETTUKUDUKKA, 
670521, PAYYANNUR

  

341 19/01/2026 Muhasina A Musthafa K A (FTHR) AthikkalbHouse, 
Ettikulam, Ramanthali, 

Ettikulam, 670308, 
Payyannur

  

342 19/01/2026 SACHIN A K BHASKARAN P 
(FTHR)

219 C PALERI HOUSE, 
ALAPPADAMBA, 
ALAPPADAMBA, 
ETTUKUDUKKA, 

670521, PAYYANUR

  

343 19/01/2026 JOICY TM MATHEW TT (FTHR) 306, SWAMIMUKKU, 
ALAPADAMBA, 

ETTUKUDUKKA, 
670521, PAYYANNUR

  

344 19/01/2026 Dhanya A V Baiju K B (HSBN) Valiya Kottila Veedu, 
Karuvacheri, Payyanur, 

Payyanur, 670307, 
Payyanur

  

345 19/01/2026 Krishna Nanda A V Unnikrishnan K V 
(FTHR)

Kottila veettil, Kuruveli, 
Alapadamba, Mathil, 

670307, Payyanur

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

346 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
M T P 

SEENATH M T P 
(MTHR)

76 SINAN MANZIL, 
PALATHARA, 
KARIVELLUR, 
KARIVELLUR, 

670521, PAYYANNUR

  

347 19/01/2026 Aneesh Kumar K K Karthyayani (MTHR) Kodakkal House, 
Eramam North, 

Eramam, Eramam, 
670307, Payyanur

  

348 19/01/2026 Muhamned Humrraz Haleema K P (MTHR) Haleemas, Thayineri, 
Payyannur, Payyannur, 

670307, Payyannur

  

349 19/01/2026 Vignesh Sasidharan Sasidharan P V (FTHR) Pattuvan House, 
Mavicheri, Payyanur, 

Payyanur, 670307, 
Payyanur

  

350 19/01/2026 ASMA NAGARATH MOOSA (HSBN) NAGARATH HOUSE, 
KARAMEL, 

PAYYANNUR, 
ANNUR, 670307, 

PAYYANNUR

  

351 19/01/2026 Fathima K P Haleema K P (OTHR) Haleemas, Thayineri, 
Payyannur, Payyannur, 

670307, Payyannur

  

352 19/01/2026 Chanjal M M Soumya M M (MTHR) Mavila Manayil, 
Eramam North, 

Eramam, Eramam, 
670307, Payyanur

  

353 19/01/2026 Karthik A T Lalitha A T (MTHR) Arayamthuruthi House, 
Peralam, Peralam, 

Kozhummal, 670521, 
Payyannur

  

354 19/01/2026 Muhammed Jassil K Abdul Jaleel (FTHR) 28/515A Keloth, 
Thayineri, Payyannur, 
Payyannur, 670307, 

Payyannur

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

355 19/01/2026 Adhish Pavithran Pavithran K (FTHR) Kakkottu House, 
Kunnaru, Ramanthali, 
Karanthad, 670308, 

Payyanur

  

356 19/01/2026 MISNI K SASEENDRAN K 
(FTHR)

KARUVADI, Eramam, 
Eramam, Eramam 
Desam, 670307, 

Payyanur

  

357 19/01/2026 Shadiya K K Shameera Unais 
(MTHR)

Amina Villa, Kollada, 
Padiyotchal, 

Cherupuzha, 670511, 
Payyannur

  

358 19/01/2026 Aditya P K Thampan P K (FTHR) 291, Kuniyan, 
Karivellur, Kuniyan, 
670521, Payyannur

  

359 19/01/2026 THANUSREE E P PRAKASAN K V 
(FTHR)

EDAVAN 
PADINHARE VEEDU, 

KOROM, KOROM, 
CHALAKKODE, 

670307, PAYYANNUR

  

360 19/01/2026 ASWANTH VINOD VINOD VAIKKATH 
(FTHR)

VAIKKATH HOUSE, 
PERALAM, 

KARIVELLUR VIA, 
KOZHUMMAL, 

670521, PAYYANNUR

  

361 19/01/2026 SALEENA N H Azees PI (HSBN) THEKKEPURAM, 
KOYIPRA, VELLORA, 

VELLORA, 670306, 
PAYYANNUR

  

362 19/01/2026 Sruthi K Sujith T P (HSBN) 295, Kuniyan, 
Karivellur, Kuniyan, 
670521, Payyannur

  

363 19/01/2026 Amaldas T Haridas T (FTHR) Theeyyareth House, 
Peralam, Peralam, 

Kozhummal, 670521, 
Payyannur

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

364 19/01/2026 Parvanendu P Manoj K P (FTHR) Kunnummal Puthiya 
Veedu, Kunnaru, 

Ramanthali, Karanthad, 
670308, Payyanur

  

365 19/01/2026 ATHUN C VIJAYAN P (FTHR) RP-12/90A PARATHI 
HOUSE, ETTIKULAM, 

RAMANTHALI, 
ETTIKULAM, 670308, 

PAYYANNUR

  

366 19/01/2026 Niranjana K K Rajeev K (FTHR) 266, Kuniyan, 
Karivellur, Kuniyan, 
670521, Payyannur

  

367 19/01/2026 Theja K V Chandran P P (FTHR) Padinhare Purayil, 
Kunnaru, Ramanthali, 
Karanthad, 670308, 

Payyanur

  

368 19/01/2026 Devananda T V Rajeevan P (FTHR) 105A, Kuniyan, 
Karivellur, Kuniyan, 
670521, Payyannur

  

369 19/01/2026 AKSHAY K V DHANESHKUMAR K 
V (FTHR)

KANAMEETHALE 
VEETTIL, KOROM 
NORTH, KOROM, 
CHALAKKODE, 

670307, PAYYANNUR

  

370 19/01/2026 Seema K Anilkumar K (HSBN) Puthiyapurayil, Kanayi 
Mukkoof, Korom, 
Kanayi, 670307, 

Payyannur

  

371 19/01/2026 PRAJWAL Prakashan (FTHR) 14/619 Vengattu House, 
Mayil Valappu, 

Karivellur, Karivellur, 
670521, Payyanur

  

372 19/01/2026 SREENANDA K Vijayan V (FTHR) Vathakken House, 
Kuthiru, Karivellur, 
Karivellur, 670521, 

Payyannur
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373 19/01/2026 RITHUNANDHA P V NISHA P V (MTHR) 178, ONAPARAMBA, 
RAMANTHALI, 

KARANTHAT, 670308, 
PAYYANUR

  

374 19/01/2026 SAMEER P K ABDUL AZEEZ K 
(FTHR)

PUTHIYA 
KANDAKKEEL, 

KOYIPRA, VELLORA, 
VELLORA, 670306, 

PAYYANNUR

  

375 19/01/2026 Ashish M K Santhhoshkumar P V 
(FTHR)

195, Kuniyan, 
Karivellur, Kuniyan, 
670521, Payyannur

  

376 19/01/2026 Jyothika M Remeshan M (FTHR) 281, Kuniyan, 
Karivellur, Kuniyan, 
670521, Payyannur

  

377 19/01/2026 SIDHARTH M V DIVYA M V (MTHR) KANA VEEDU, 
MUTHATHY, 

KOROM, KOROM, 
670307, PAYYANUR

  

378 19/01/2026 JILBIN GEORGE GEORGE VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

15/474, PRAPOYIL, 
THIRUMENI, 

PRAPOYIL, 670511, 
PAYYANNUR

  

379 19/01/2026 Muhammed Rafi 
Rafeeque V 

Sameera V (MTHR) Vengadan House, 
Kanayi South, Korom, 

Kanayi, 670307, 
Payyannur

  

380 19/01/2026 JITHIN P Muralidharan T (FTHR) 14/195 Thelaprah, 
Ayathravayal, 

Karivellur, Karivellur, 
670521, Payyanur

  

381 19/01/2026 PAVAN SAJEEV K K SAJEEVE KUMAR C T 
(FTHR)

RAJEEV MANDIR, 
CHERUTHAZHAM, 

MANDOOR, 
MANDOOR, 670501, 

PAYYANNUR
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382 19/01/2026 NIDHIYA GEORGE GEORGE VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

15/474, PRAPOYIL, 
THIRUMENI, 

PRAPOYIL, 670511, 
PAYYANNUR

  

383 19/01/2026 FATHIMATHU 
ZZAHRAA M

FOUSIYA N (MTHR) RAHMATH MANZIL, 
THAIVALAPP, 

KANKOL, KANKOL, 
670307, PAYYANUR

  

384 19/01/2026 AGASTHYASANKAR 
K 

Sunilkumar N V (FTHR) Ananda Vilas, Kuthiru, 
Karivellur, Karivellur, 

670521, Payyannur

  

385 19/01/2026 NANDANA 
SANTHOSH 

Santhosh Kumar M 
(FTHR)

27/239, Sayujyam, 
Maniyan Road, 

Mavichery, Payyanur, 
Payyanur, 670307, 

Payyanur

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


